
Day Date Opponent Place Time
Thursday 3/6/2025 Lodi Tracy 3:30
Tuesday 3/18/2025 Kimball Tracy 3:30
Tuesday 3/25/2025 Lincoln Lincoln 3:30
Thursday 3/27/2025 St. Mary's St. Mary's 3:30
Tuesday 4/1/2025 West Tracy 3:30
Thursday 4/3/2025 Kimball Kimball 3:30
Tuesday 4/8/2025 Lodi Lodi 3:30
Thursday 4/10/2025 Lincoln Tracy 3:30
Tuesday 4/15/2025 St. Mary's Tracy 3:30
Thursday 4/17/2025 West West 3:30

2025 THS BOYS TENNIS


